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Bear Creek 
Subdivision

Div G

Bartolowits Cabin

Taylor Cabin

Andrew Berg Cabin

Lake Emma Cabin

Bear Creek Subdivision

Harvey Lake Allotment

H-20

H-95

H-100

H-96

H-99

0 63 Miles
djlabarre

6/1/2014 óó Completed Dozer Line
Completed Line
Uncontrolled Fire Edge

" Structures193,243 Acres
as of 5/29 @ 1700  hrs

Funny RiverDiv G
²

Funny River Fire Division Tiles

Div G
Div H/M
Div H/M

Div A Div B

Div X
Div C

Pipe Creek Cabin

Moose Creek
Sauna


